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Session 1

TUE 18 JUL 2023  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1  (51kg) KULYMBEKOV Ruslan KARR

ZAKARYA Muhei Al-Dain Taher Ali YEM

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PVLR SHANASHEV Orzbai CHN

ALM

TJK

PVLR

MNGR

ERKENTAI Erzhan

TUZEMBE Pol

SULTONOV Saifiddin

SAGIEV Daulet

ESIBAEV Sayasat

30:27

28:29

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 2  (51kg) ASKERBEKOV Ermurat AST

AHMATKULOV Syrgak KGZ BLUE WO R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZAF TSHONA Manwabisi SHY

KSTR

PVLR

ABAI

MNGR

TURGYNOV Bekzhan

ZHAMANKULOV Berik

SAGIEV Daulet

KUDAIBERGENOV Kuat

ESIBAEV Sayasat

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

3 3  (54kg) NURBAKYT Nurmanzhan ALMR

URAZBEK Sundet KSTR BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNGR BUKEBAYEV Dulat UZB

SHY

KSTR

ZAF

IRQ

BABARAHIMOV Akmal

TURGYNOV Bekzhan

ZHAMANKULOV Berik

TSHONA Manwabisi

HEIDA

28:29

29:28

26:30

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 4  (54kg) AMANGALIEV Erasyl ABAI

ABDUKODIROV Ihtiyor UZB

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALM TUZEMBE Pol CHN

TJK

PVLR

KSTR

MNGR

ERKENTAI Erzhan

SULTONOV Saifiddin

SHANASHEV Orzbai

TOMOV Nikolai

ESIBAEV Sayasat

30:27

28:29

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 5  (54kg) TOREGALI Mereke AQTR

BEKEN Nurislam KARR

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZAF TSHONA Manwabisi MNGR

UZB

CHN

KSTR

ABAI

BUKEBAYEV Dulat

BABARAHIMOV Akmal

ERKENTAI Erzhan

ZHAMANKULOV Berik

KUDAIBERGENOV Kuat

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

6 6  (54kg) SHERBAYEV Zhanibek KSTR

HASANOV Muhammadali TJK

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB BABARAHIMOV Akmal PVLR

ABAI

ZAF

CHN

IRQ

SAGIEV Daulet

KUDAIBERGENOV Kuat

TSHONA Manwabisi

ERKENTAI Erzhan

HEIDA

29:28

29:28

27:30

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

7 7  (54kg) BAIUZAKOV Zhaksybek MNGR

AL-AHDAL Abdulaziz Ali Ahmed YEM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KSTR TOMOV Nikolai ALM

PVLR

KSTR

TJK

SHY

TUZEMBE Pol

SHANASHEV Orzbai

ZHAMANKULOV Berik

SULTONOV Saifiddin

TURGYNOV Bekzhan

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

8 8  (57kg) ZHARYLKASYN Iliyas ZKO

TKACH Ivan KSTR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHN ERKENTAI Erzhan UZB

PVLR

MNGR

IRQ

ZAF

BABARAHIMOV Akmal

SAGIEV Daulet

BUKEBAYEV Dulat

HEIDA

TSHONA Manwabisi

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 9  (60kg) KALIZHAULY Madiyar KZLR

ABILASAN Zhanibek ALMR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ABAI KUDAIBERGENOV Kuat TJK

PVLR

KSTR

MNGR

KSTR

SULTONOV Saifiddin

SHANASHEV Orzbai

ZHAMANKULOV Berik

ESIBAEV Sayasat

TOMOV Nikolai

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

10 10  (60kg) RACHABOV Hurshed TJK

ABYLBEKOV Akdoolot KGZ BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PVLR SAGIEV Daulet CHN

ALM

SHY

ZAF

IRQ

ERKENTAI Erzhan

TUZEMBE Pol

TURGYNOV Bekzhan

TSHONA Manwabisi

HEIDA

28:29

28:29

29:28

30:27

28:29

RED

BLUE

11 11  (60kg) KALDARBEK Erasyl SHY

RAKOEDOV Artur PVLR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TJK SULTONOV Saifiddin UZB

ABAI

KSTR

MNGR

ZAF

BABARAHIMOV Akmal

KUDAIBERGENOV Kuat

ZHAMANKULOV Berik

BUKEBAYEV Dulat

TSHONA Manwabisi

26:29

27:28

26:29

26:29

28:27

RED

BLUE

12 12  (60kg) ORYSBAI Nurzhan MNGR

AKTANOV Ansar KSTR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRQ HEIDA CHN

ALM

SHY

PVLR

PVLR

ERKENTAI Erzhan

TUZEMBE Pol

TURGYNOV Bekzhan

SHANASHEV Orzbai

SAGIEV Daulet

28:29

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

13 13  (60kg) HAKIMOV Chafar TJK

NURTAEV Erzat ABAI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNGR ESIBAEV Sayasat UZB

CHN

ZAF

KSTR

MNGR

BABARAHIMOV Akmal

ERKENTAI Erzhan

TSHONA Manwabisi

TOMOV Nikolai

BUKEBAYEV Dulat

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:29

26:30

RED

BLUE

14 14  (60kg) TYULYUBAI Miras AQTR

MAMETBAKIEV Nodar ALM BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SHY TURGYNOV Bekzhan ALM

TJK

PVLR

ABAI

IRQ

TUZEMBE Pol

SULTONOV Saifiddin

SHANASHEV Orzbai

KUDAIBERGENOV Kuat

HEIDA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

15 15  (60kg) NIKUNA Mandla ZAF

HAVANTSEV Aleksey KARR

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHN ERKENTAI Erzhan IRQ

PVLR

KSTR

MNGR

ALM

HEIDA

SAGIEV Daulet

TOMOV Nikolai

ESIBAEV Sayasat

TUZEMBE Pol

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

16 16  (67kg) GALYM Iliyas MNGR

SERIKHAN Ersultan ALMR BLUE ABD R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZAF TSHONA Manwabisi CHN

UZB

PVLR

KSTR

KSTR

ERKENTAI Erzhan

BABARAHIMOV Akmal

SAGIEV Daulet

TOMOV Nikolai

ZHAMANKULOV Berik

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 17  (71kg) HABIBULLAEV Samandar UZB

MUHAMEDALI Nurbol ALM

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PVLR SHANASHEV Orzbai TJK

PVLR

UZB

IRQ

MNGR

SULTONOV Saifiddin

SAGIEV Daulet

BABARAHIMOV Akmal

HEIDA

ESIBAEV Sayasat

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27

28:29

RED

BLUE

18 18  (75kg) ABAI Nurtlilek MNGR

ZHANDAU Iliyas KSTR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALM TUZEMBE Pol SHY

CHN

ABAI

TJK

ZAF

TURGYNOV Bekzhan

ERKENTAI Erzhan

KUDAIBERGENOV Kuat

SULTONOV Saifiddin

TSHONA Manwabisi

28:27

27:28

27:28

27:28

27:28

LEGEND

ABD Abandon Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover

WP Win on points
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